
 

 

Scientist 

Receive Scientist 

Backpack 

Perform 

experiment and 

return backpack 

Kassidy Friday, January 5 Friday, January 12 

Kourtney Friday, January 12 Friday, January 19 

Arianna Friday, January 19 Friday, January 26 

Olive Friday, January 26 Friday, February 2 

Zoe Friday, January 26 Friday, February 2 

Christian  Friday, February 2 Friday, February 9 

Daniel Friday, February 2 Friday, February 9 

Audrey Friday, February 9 Thursday, February 15 

Adeline Friday, February 9 Thursday, February 15 

Logan Thursday, February 15 Friday, February 23 

Eli Thursday, February 15 Friday, February 23 

Jackson Friday, February 23 Friday, March 2 

Ilyn Friday, March 2 Friday, March 9 

Ashlyn Friday, March 9 Friday, March 16 

Savannah Friday, March 16 Wednesday, March 21 

Lily Friday, March 16 Wednesday, March 21 

Naticia Wednesday, March 21 Thursday, March 29 

Evan Thursday, March 29 Friday, April 13 

Hunter Friday, April 13 Friday, April 20 

Patricia Friday, April 20 Friday, April 27 

Molly D Friday, April 27 Friday, May 4 

Brooklyn Friday, May 4 Friday, May 11 

Grace  Friday, May 11 Friday, May 18 

Molly S Friday, May 18 Friday, May 25 

 


